
2007

CENTAUR RACING MANAGED A/C -ADVISED STAKES

DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PRICE PROFIT/LOST CUM 

1-Jan-07 Heir To Be Lost 1pt ew 6/1 -2.00 -2.00

1-Jan-07 Kilmackilloge Lost 2pt win 2/1 -2.00 -4.00

1-Jan-07 Sound Of Cheers Lost 1pt win 5/1 -1.00 -5.00

6-Jan-07 Tous Chez Lost 1pt ew 7/1 -2.00 -7.00

6-Jan-07 Birkside Lost 0.5pt ew 20/1 -1.00 -8.00

6-Jan-07 Junior 2nd 0.5pt ew 10/1 0.50 -7.50

8-Jan-07 Silver Samuel Lost 0.5pt ew 16/1 -1.00 -8.50

12-Jan-07 Hush Tiger 3rd 1ptew 11/1 1.20 -7.30

12-Jan-07 Change Agent Lost 0.5pt ew 4/1 -1.00 -8.30

12-Jan-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 48/1 -1.00 -9.30

19-Jan-07 Scottish River WON 0.5pt ew 6.8/1 4.25 -5.05

20-Jan-07 Wild Cane Ridge Lost 1pt ew 6/1 -2.00 -7.05

21-Jan-07 Nickname WON 1pt win 6/5 1.20 -5.85

24-Jan-07 Dream Alliance Lost 1pt win 15/8 -1.00 -6.85

24-Jan-07 Special Place Lost 0.75pt win 5/1 -0.75 -7.60

24-Jan-07 Small Stakes Lost 0.25pt win 4/1 -0.25 -7.85

27-Jan-07 Launde Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -8.85

28-Jan-07 Crackleando 2nd 0.5pt ew 10/1 0.75 -8.10

28-Jan-07 Witch Wind WON 0.5pt ew 6/1 3.75 -4.35

30-Jan-07 Signature Tune Lost 0.5pt ew 13/2 -1.00 -5.35

31-Jan-07 Lauderdale Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -6.35

31-Jan-07 Kildee Lass Lost 1pt win 9.5/1 -1.00 -7.35

31-Jan-07 Major Jon Lost 0.5pt win 6.2/1 -0.50 -7.85

2-Feb-07 Brads House Lost 0.5pt win 4/1 -0.50 -8.35

2-Feb-07 Isaaf Lost 0.5pt win 7/2 -0.50 -8.85

2-Feb-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 21.5/1 -0.50 -9.35

4-Feb-07 Kings Minstrel Lost 0.5pt ew 8/1 -1.00 -10.35

5-Feb-07 Croon Lost 0.5ptwin 4/1 -0.50 -10.85

6-Feb-07 Torrens Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -11.85

12-Feb-07 Briareus ANTE POST Lost 0.5pt ew 16/1 -1.00 -12.85

15-Feb-07 Boomshakalaka Lost 2pt win 9/10 -2.00 -14.85

15-Feb-07 Hush Tiger 2nd 1pt ew 10.9/1 1.73 -13.13

17-Feb-07 Cloudy Lane Lost 0.5pt ew 6/1 -1.00 -14.13

17-Feb-07 Witch Wind Lost 0.5pt ew 40/1 -1.00 -15.13

17-Feb-07 Preacher Boy Lost 0.5pt ew 9/2 -1.00 -16.13

20-Feb-07 River Logic Lost 0.5pt win 5/1 -0.50 -16.63

20-Feb-07 River Indus Lost 0.5pt win 9/2 -0.50 -17.13

22-Feb-07 Clueless Lost 1pt win 6.95/1 -1.00 -18.13

22-Feb-07 Ramirez Lost 0.5pt win 16/1 -0.50 -18.63

22-Feb-07 Ramirez Lost 0.25pt ew 16/1 -0.50 -19.13

1-Mar-07 Storm Prince Lost 0.5pt win 15/2 -0.50 -19.63

1-Mar-07 Major Jon Lost 0.5pt win 9/2 -0.50 -20.13

2-Mar-07 Launde Lost 0.5pt win 7/2 -0.50 -20.63

2-Mar-07 Heir To Be 3rd 0.5pt ew 8/1 0.50 -20.13

2-Mar-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 23/1 -1.00 -21.13

4-Mar-07 Abraham Smith Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -22.13

7-Mar-07 Beamish Prince WON 0.5pt win 4/1 2.00 -20.13

7-Mar-07 Harpurs Girl Lost 0.5pt win 5/1 -0.50 -20.63

7-Mar-07 Double Lost 0.25pt dble 24/1 -0.25 -20.88

10-Mar-07 Pillaging Pict Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -21.88

10-Mar-07 Ballyjohnboy Lad Lost 0.5pt win 3/1 -0.50 -22.38

10-Mar-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 15/1 -0.50 -22.88

11-Mar-07 Alam WON 0.5pt win 3.9/1 1.95 -20.93

13-Mar-07 Commercial Flyer Lost 2pt win 10/1 -2.00 -22.93

14-Mar-07 Tot O Whiskey Lost 0.5pt ew 13.5/1 -1.00 -23.93

16-Mar-07 Hairy Molly Lost 1pt ew 10.5/1 -2.00 -25.93

16-Mar-07 Tysou Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -26.93

16-Mar-07 Lightening Strike Lost 0.5pt win 40/1 -0.50 -27.43

16-Mar-07 Duty Lost 0.5pt win 11/1 -0.50 -27.93

16-Mar-07 Forager Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -28.93

16-Mar-07 Pauillac Lost 0.25pt win 20/1 -0.25 -29.18

19-Mar-07 Guymur Lost 0.5pt win 7/2 -0.50 -29.68

19-Mar-07 Karaethena Lost 1pt ew 7/1 -2.00 -31.68

22-Mar-07 Little Bob Lost 0.5pt win 7/2 -0.50 -32.18

24-Mar-07 Knockara Luck Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -33.18

24-Mar-07 Sovietica Lost 0.5pt ew 33/1 -1.00 -34.18

24-Mar-07 Another Bottle Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -35.18

25-Mar-07 Oscardeal WON 1pt ew 4/1 4.80 -30.38

28-Mar-07 Torrens Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -31.38

28-Mar-07 Borehill Joker Lost 0.5pt win 9/1 -0.50 -31.88

28-Mar-07 L'Orient Express Lost 0.5pt win 9/4 -0.50 -32.38

31-Mar-07 Pivotal Flame Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -33.38



31-Mar-07 Tanzanite Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -34.38

3-Apr-07 Capricho Lost 0.5pt ew 11/1 -1.00 -35.38

4-Apr-07 Accordello Lost 1pt win 4/1 -1.00 -36.38

4-Apr-07 Charlotte Vale Lost 0.5pt win 6.1/1 -0.50 -36.88

4-Apr-07 Aleron Lost 0.5pt win 6.8/1 -0.50 -37.38

7-Apr-07 Pillaging Pict Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -38.38

7-Apr-07 Oscardeal Lost 1pt ew 5.8/1 -2.00 -40.38

8-Apr-07 Grouse Moor Lost 1pt win 4/1 -1.00 -41.38

8-Apr-07 Laharna Lost 1pt win 5/2 -1.00 -42.38

8-Apr-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 4/1 5/2 -0.50 -42.88

9-Apr-07 Whysomayo Lost 1pt win 11/1 -1.00 -43.88

9-Apr-07 Kings Advocate Lost 0.5pt win 10/1 -0.50 -44.38

9-Apr-07 Patsy Hall Lost 0.5pt ew 25/1 -1.00 -45.38

11-Apr-07 Outonhisown Lost 1pt ew 8/1 -2.00 -47.38

11-Apr-07 Go Solo WON 2pt win 0.93/1 1.86 -45.52

14-Apr-07 Ameeq Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -46.52

14-Apr-07 Valley Ride Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -47.52

14-Apr-07 Bothar Na Lost 0.5pt ew 30/1 -1.00 -48.52

14-Apr-07 L'Ami Lost 0.25pt ew 22/1 -0.50 -49.02

14-Apr-07 Bewleys Berry Lost 0.25pt ew 33/1 -0.50 -49.52

20-Apr-07 Kid Mambo Lost 0.5pt win 3/1 -0.50 -50.02

20-Apr-07 My Petra Lost 0.5pt win 3/1 -0.50 -50.52

20-Apr-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 15/1 -0.50 -51.02

21-Apr-07 Celtic Mill Lost 1pt ew 7/1 -2.00 -53.02

21-Apr-07 Ask Yer Dad 4th 0.5pt ew 9.5/1 0.69 -52.33

25-Apr-07 Charlotte Vale 2nd 0.5pt ew 10.5/1 0.81 -51.52

25-Apr-07 The Old Soldier Lost 0.5pt ew 9.6/1 -1.00 -52.52

27-Apr-07 Great Jane Lost 1pt win 11/4 -1.00 -53.52

27-Apr-07 Bob Mountain WON 0.5pt ew 6.8/1 4.25 -49.27

1-May-07 Stagecoach Opal Lost 0.5pt ew 5.2/1 -1.00 -50.27

2-May-07 Hawridge Prince Lost 1pt win 2/1 -1.00 -51.27

5-May-07 Grand Opera Lost 0.5pt ew 20/1 -1.00 -52.27

6-May-07 Thistle Lost 0.5pt ew 11/1 -1.00 -53.27

6-May-07 Admirals Cruise Lost 1pt win 9/2 -1.00 -54.27

7-May-07 John Terry 3rd 0.5pt ew 6.8/1 0.18 -54.09

9-May-07 Tilt Lost 1pt win 5/2 -1.00 -55.09

10-May-07 Boomshakalaka WON 1pt win 39/20 1.95 -53.14

10-May-07 Magical Legend 3rd 0.5pt ew 10/1 0.50 -52.64

11-May-07 Scorpion Lost 1.5pt win 5/4 -1.50 -54.14

11-May-07 Rawdon Lost 0.5pt ew 11.5/1 -1.00 -55.14

13-May-07 Tanner's Court 3rd 0.5pt ew 6/1 0.10 -55.04

13-May-07 Holland Park 2nd 0.5pt ew 4.7/1 -0.03 -55.07

14-May-07 Ninetyninetreble Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -56.07

16-May-07 Witness Run Lost 1pt win 4/1 -1.00 -57.07

16-May-07 Arctic Glow Lost 0.5pt ew 13.5/1 -1.00 -58.07

17-May-07 Terentia WON 1pt ew 13.5/1 16.88 -41.19

18-May-07 Orcadian Lost 0.5pt ew 16/1 -1.00 -42.19

18-May-07 Tombi 2nd 0.5pt ew 5.8/1 0.08 -42.11

19-May-07 Holland Park 2nd 0.5pt ew 4/1 -0.10 -42.21

20-May-07 Like A Lord Lost 1pt ew 7.8/1 -2.00 -44.21

20-May-07 My Arch WON 0.5pt ew 6.8/1 4.25 -39.96

20-May-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 41/1 -1.00 -40.96

21-May-07 Rothesay Dancer 3rd 0.5pt ew 11/2 0.05 -40.91

21-May-07 Thistle Lost 0.5pt ew 15/1 -1.00 -41.91

21-May-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 35/1 -1.00 -42.91

22-May-07 Lik Wood Power Lost 0.5pt win 8/1 -0.50 -43.41

22-May-07 Patrixtoo Lost 0.25pt win 9/1 -0.25 -43.66

22-May-07 Monashee Grey Lost 0.5pt win 9/1 -0.50 -44.16

22-May-07 Own Line Lost 0.5pt ew 20/1 -1.00 -45.16

26-May-07 Smart Instinct Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -46.16

30-May-07 Last Pioneer WON 1pt win 5/2 2.50 -43.66

4-Jun-07 Olimpo 2nd 0.5pt ew 9.5/1 0.69 -42.97

5-Jun-07 Calabash Cove WON 1pt win 5/2 2.50 -40.47

5-Jun-07 Steel Blue Lost 0.5pt win 9/2 -0.50 -40.97

5-Jun-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 18/1 -0.50 -41.47

6-Jun-07 Hinterland Lost 1pt win 19/10 -1.00 -42.47

6-Jun-07 Stolen Hours WON 0.5pt win 9/4 1.13 -41.34

6-Jun-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 8/1 -0.50 -41.84

12-Jun-07 Torrens WON 0.5pt win 5/2 1.25 -40.59

15-Jun-07 Olimpo WON 1pt win 5/2 20p r4 2.00 -38.59

20-Jun-07 Great Character Lost 1pt win 7/4 -1.00 -39.59

20-Jun-07 Pentecost Lost 0.5pt ew 28/1 -1.00 -40.59

21-Jun-07 Ekhtiaar Lost 0.5pt win 10/1 -0.50 -41.09

21-Jun-07 Colorado Rapid Lost 0.5pt win 5/1 -0.50 -41.59

21-Jun-07 Big Robert Lost 1pt ew 16/1 -2.00 -43.59



22-Jun-07 Danzatrice Lost 1pt win 10/3 -1.00 -44.59

27-Jun-07 Jucebabe Lost 1pt ew 5/1 -2.00 -46.59

27-Jun-07 Bo McGinty Lost 0.5pt ew 9.5/1 -1.00 -47.59

27-Jun-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 9.5/1 -1.00 -48.59

29-Jun-07 Orchestrator Lost 1pt win 7/4 -1.00 -49.59

30-Jun-07 Tilt 3rd 0.5pt ew 15/1 1.37 -48.22

30-Jun-07 Macorville 2nd 0.5pt ew 9.5/1 0.69 -47.53

30-Jun-07 Domino Dancer WON 0.5pt ew 12/1 7.20 -40.33

1-Jul-07 Boscobel Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -41.33

4-Jul-07 Rothesay Dancer 2nd 0.5pt ew 11/2 0.19 -41.14

9-Jul-07 Rothesay Dancer WON 0.5pt ew 11/2 3.30 -37.84

10-Jul-07 Ballyjohnboy Lord Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -38.84

10-Jul-07 Cottingham Lost 1pt win 9/5 -1.00 -39.84

12-Jul-07 Drumfire Lost 0.5pt win 8.35/1 -0.50 -40.34

13-Jul-07 Bentley Biscuit Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -41.34

13-Jul-07 Jilly Why 3rd 1pt ew 13/1 1.60 -39.74

18-Jul-07 Players Please Lost 0.5pt win 11/2 -0.50 -40.24

18-Jul-07 Masterofthecourt Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -41.24

20-Jul-07 Tabaret 2nd 0.5pt ew 6.9/1 0.19 -41.05

27-Jul-07 Assertive Lost 1pt ew 10/1 -2.00 -43.05

27-Jul-07 Rothesay Dancer Lost 0.5pt ew 11/2 -1.00 -44.05

28-Jul-07 Stolen Hours Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -45.05

29-Jul-07 Twosheetstothewind Lost 1pt win 7/2 -1.00 -46.05

29-Jul-07 Woodcraft Lost 0.5pt win 3/1 -0.50 -46.55

29-Jul-07 Double Lost 0.5pt dble 7/2 3/1 -0.50 -47.05

30-Jul-07 Kingscourt Lad 3rd 0.5pt ew 8/1 0.30 -46.75

31-Jul-07 Greek Well Lost 0.5pt ew 6/1 -1.00 -47.75

2-Aug-07 Players Please Lost 0.5pt win 16/1 -0.50 -48.25

2-Aug-07 Proponent Lost 0.5pt win 7/1 -0.50 -48.75

3-Aug-07 Rojabaa Lost 0.5pt ew 9/1 -1.00 -49.75

3-Aug-07 Trimlestown Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -50.75

3-Aug-07 Morinqua 2nd 0.5pt ew 8/1 0.50 -50.25

4-Aug-07 Borderlescott 2nd 0.5pt ew 14/1 1.25 -49.00

8-Aug-07 Grand Opera Lost 1pt ew 8/1 -2.00 -51.00

11-Aug-07 Gypsy Baby 2nd 0.5pt ew 9/1 0.40 -50.60

11-Aug-07 Neon Blue Lost 0.5pt ew 16/1 -1.00 -51.60

11-Aug-07 Tomorrows World Lost 1pt win 5.8/1 -1.00 -52.60

12-Aug-07 Assertive Lost 1pt ew 8/1 -2.00 -54.60

14-Aug-07 Baan Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -55.60

15-Aug-07 Green Day Packer Lost 1pt win 5/1 -1.00 -56.60

17-Aug-07 Atlantic Coast WON 1pt ew 4.4/1 5.50 -51.10

20-Aug-07 Kavachi Lost 0.5pt ew 7/2 -1.00 -52.10

24-Aug-07 Fathsta Lost 05pt ew 13/2 -1.00 -53.10

26-Aug-07 Master Malarkey Lost 1pt win 3/1 -1.00 -54.10

27-Aug-07 Green Day Packer Lost 1pt win 11/4 -1.00 -55.10

27-Aug-07 Clueless N R 0.5pt win 7/2 0.00 -55.10

27-Aug-07 Double Lost 0.5pt dble 15/1 -0.50 -55.60

2-Sep-07 Dovedale 2nd 0.5pt ew 12/1 0.70 -54.90

2-Sep-07 Tickateal Lost 1pt ew 14/1 -2.00 -56.90

3-Sep-07 Bold Cross WON 0.5pt ew 11.5/1 6.90 -50.00

4-Sep-07 Spivitus Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 -1.00 -51.00

4-Sep-07 Strobe Lost 0.5pt win 9/1 -0.50 -51.50

4-Sep-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 12/1 9/2 -1.00 -52.50

9-Sep-07 Burning Incense Lost 0.5pt ew 13/2 -1.00 -53.50

12-Sep-07 Whistle Blowing Lost 0.5pt ew 13/5/1 -1.00 -54.50

12-Sep-07 Broken Applause 4th 0.5pt ew 19.5/1 1.94 -52.56

18-Sep-07 Govenor Eliott Lost 0.5pt win 5/4 -0.50 -53.06

18-Sep-07 Players Please WON 0.5pt win 14/5 1.40 -51.66

18-Sep-07 Double Lost 0.5pt dble 5/4 14/5 -0.50 -52.16

20-Sep-07 Atlantic Coast WON 1pt win 5/2 2.50 -49.66

22-Sep-07 Broken Applause 2nd 0.5pt ew 9.5/1 0.45 -49.21

26-Sep-07 Tickateal Lost 1pt ew 12/1 -2.00 -51.21

30-Sep-07 Osako D'airy 2nd 0.5pt ew 11/2 0.05 -51.16

4-Oct-07 Lion Sands WON 1.5pt win 6/4 2.25 -48.91

4-Oct-07 Luscious Lips Lost 0.5pt win 8/1 -0.50 -49.41

6-Oct-07 Greek Well Lost 0.5pt ew 13/1 -1.00 -50.41

6-Oct-07 Broken Applause Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -51.41

6-Oct-07 Fathsta Lost 0.10pt ew 66/1 -0.20 -51.61

6-Oct-07 Non Sucre Lost 0.10pt ew 66/1 -0.20 -51.81

6-Oct-07 Donegal Lost 1pt win 2/1 -1.00 -52.81

6-Oct-07 Marfinca Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -53.81

7-Oct-07 Warsaw Pact 3rd 0.5pt ew 5/1 0.00 -53.81

9-Oct-07 Thomas Mallory Lost 0.5pt ew 9/2 -1.00 -54.81

11-Oct-07 Squadron Lost 1pt win 6/1 -1.00 -55.81

11-Oct-07 Last Flight Lost 0.5pt win 13/2 -0.50 -56.31



12-Oct-07 Russian Sky WON 0.5pt ew 4/1 2.40 -53.91

13-Oct-07 European Dream Lost 0.5pt ew 13/1 -1.00 -54.91

13-Oct-07 Daylami Dreams Lost 1pt ew 12/1 -2.00 -56.91

13-Oct-07 Bowleaze WON 0.5pt ew 11/1 6.88 -50.03

13-Oct-07 E Dream/D Dreams Lost 0.25pt ew db sp -0.50 -50.53

17-Oct-07 Atouchbetweenacara 3rd 0.5pt ew 5/1 0.00 -50.53

20-Oct-07 Lightning Strike Lost 0.5pt ew 55/1 -1.00 -51.53

20-Oct-07 Knowhere WON 0.5pt win 11/2 2.75 -48.78

20-Oct-07 Comply Or Die Lost 0.5pt win 10/1 -0.50 -49.28

21-Oct-07 Curtail Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -50.28

21-Oct-07 Salute Lost 05pt win 13/2 -0.50 -50.78

21-Oct-07 Fretwork WON 0.5pt win 8/1 4.00 -46.78

22-Oct-07 Muktasb 2nd 0.5pt ew 8/1 0.30 -46.48

24-Oct-07 Hibiki WON 0.5pt win 4/1 2.00 -44.48

24-Oct-07 Mae Cigan Lost 0.5pt win 12/1 -0.50 -44.98

28-Oct-07 Bowleaze Lost 1pt win 5/1 -1.00 -45.98

3-Nov-07 Charlton Kings 2nd 0.5pt ew 10/1 0.50 -45.48

3-Nov-07 Aces Four Lost 0.5pt win 5/1 -0.50 -45.98

3-Nov-07 Bewleys Berry NR 0.5pt ew 20/1 0.00 -45.98

4-Nov-07 King Daniel Lost 1pt ew 8/1 -2.00 -47.98

7-Nov-07 Arumun Lost 0.5pt ew 11/1 -1.00 -48.98

10-Nov-07 Tropical Strait 4th 0.5pt ew 11.5/1 0.94 -48.04

10-Nov-07 Bowleaze Lost 0.5pt ew 10/1 -1.00 -49.04

10-Nov-07 Big Bertha Lost 0.5pt win 11/2 -0.50 -49.54

10-Nov-07 Bobs Dream Lost 0.5pt win 18/1 -0.50 -50.04

12-Nov-07 Rickety Bridge WON 0.5pt win 3.90/1 1.95 -48.09

13-Nov-07 Kilrogan Lost 0.5pt ew 11/2 -1.00 -49.09

16-Nov-07 Squirtle Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -50.09

16-Nov-07 Barbirolli Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -51.09

16-Nov-07 Double Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 5/1 -1.00 -52.09

18-Nov-07 The Reverend Lost 0.5pt win 4/1 -0.50 -52.59

20-Nov-07 Daylami Dreams Lost 0.5pt ew 18/1 -1.00 -53.59

22-Nov-07 Archie Babe Lost 0.5pt win 7/2 -0.50 -54.09

22-Nov-07 Ice Bucket Lost 0.5pt win 4/1 -0.50 -54.59

22-Nov-07 Double Lost 0.25pt win 7/2 4/1 -0.25 -54.84

23-Nov-07 Russian Sky Lost 1pt win 9/4 -1.00 -55.84

23-Nov-07 Blue Bajan Lost 1.5pt win 6/1 -1.50 -57.34

23-Nov-07 Double Lost 0.5pt win 9/4 6/1 -0.50 -57.84

24-Nov-07 Lightning Strike WON 1.5pt win 6/4 2.25 -55.59

24-Nov-07 Mith Hill 3rd 0.5pt ew 13.5/1 0.85 -54.74

25-Nov-07 Mr Pointment WON 0.75pt win 8/1 6.00 -48.74

25-Nov-07 Leading Man Lost 0.5pt win 7/4/1 -0.50 -49.24

25-Nov-07 Bewleys Berry Lost 0.5pt win 6.6/1 -0.50 -49.74

25-Nov-07 Ballabriggs Lost 0.5pt ew 13/1 r4 -1.00 -50.74

27-Nov-07 King Of Confusion 3rd 0.5pt ew 4/1 -0.10 -50.84

28-Nov-07 Blue Splash WON 1.5pt win 3/1 4.50 -46.34

28-Nov-07 Hold The Bid Lost 1pt win 4/1 -1.00 -47.34

28-Nov-07 Double Lost 1pt dble 3/1 4/1 -1.00 -48.34

28-Nov-07 Supreme Tadgh Lost 1pt win 10/1 -1.00 -49.34

28-Nov-07 Noble Action Lost 0.5pt win 5/2 -0.50 -49.84

29-Nov-07 High Tech Mate Lost 0.5pt ew 11/1 -1.00 -50.84

29-Nov-07 Tradingup Lost 0.5pt ew 5/1 -1.00 -51.84

29-Nov-07 Double Lost 0.25pt ew 11/1 5/1 -0.50 -52.34

1-Dec-07 New Alco Lost 0.25pt win 13/2 -0.25 -52.59

1-Dec-07 Dream Alliance Lost 0.25pt win 22/1 -0.25 -52.84

1-Dec-07 Character Building Lost 0.5pt win 12/1 -0.50 -53.34

1-Dec-07 Pillaging Pict WON 0.5pt ew 10/1 6.25 -47.09

2-Dec-07 Elegant Clutter Lost 0.5pt ew 9/2 -1.00 -48.09

2-Dec-07 Cracking Cliché Lost 1pt win 9/1 -1.00 -49.09

2-Dec-07 One Gulp WON 0.5pt win 2.85/1 1.43 -47.66

5-Dec-07 Free To Air Lost 0.5pt ew 13.5/1 -1.00 -48.66

5-Dec-07 Neagh Lost 0.5pt ew 7/1 -1.00 -49.66

5-Dec-07 Aberdare Lost 1pt ew 8.9/1 -2.00 -51.66

7-Dec-07 Hibiki Lost 0.5pt win 15/8 -0.50 -52.16

7-Dec-07 Lightning Strike WON 0.5pt win 15/8 0.94 -51.22

7-Dec-07 Double Lost 0.5pt dble 15/8 15/8 -0.50 -51.72

9-Dec-07 Heez A Steel Lost 1.5pt win 3.1/1 -1.50 -53.22

9-Dec-07 My Final Bid Lost 0.5pt win 8.2/1 -0.50 -53.72

9-Dec-07 More Likely Lost 0.5pt ew 9/1 -1.00 -54.72

11-Dec-07 Starcross Maid Lost 0.75pt win 6/1 -0.75 -55.47

11-Dec-07 Bolckow Lost 0.25pt win 4/1 -0.25 -55.72

11-Dec-07 Sound Of Cheers 2nd 1pt ew 3/1 -0.40 -56.12

11-Dec-07 Bobs Dream WON 0.5pt ew 6/1 3.60 -52.52

11-Dec-07 Double 2nd/WON 0.25pt ew 3/1 6/1 0.38 -52.14

12-Dec-07 Spring Dream 3rd 0.5pt ew 5/1 0.00 -52.14



13-Dec-07 Dream Falcon Lost 0.5pt win 6/1 -0.50 -52.64

13-Dec-07 Opera De Coeur Lost 0.5pt win 3/1 -0.50 -53.14

14-Dec-07 Blue Splash Lost 0.5pt ew 13/2 -1.00 -54.14

16-Dec-07 The Railwayman Lost 0.5pt ew 9/1 -1.00 -55.14

18-Dec-07 Divex WON 1.5pt win 23/10 3.45 -51.69

19-Dec-07 Monashee Grey Lost 0.5pt ew 11/1 -1.00 -52.69

19-Dec-07 Dishdasha Lost 1pt win 2/1 -1.00 -53.69

19-Dec-07 Ballabriggs Lost 0.5pt ew 13/2 -1.00 -54.69

22-Dec-07 According To Pete Lost 0.25pt win 10.5/1 -0.25 -54.94

22-Dec-07 Rebel Rhythm Lost 0.75pt win 8/1 -0.75 -55.69

26-Dec-07 King Of Confusion Lost 1pt win 10/1 -1.00 -56.69

26-Dec-07 The Entemologist Lost 0.5pt win 7/1 -0.50 -57.19

26-Dec-07 King Daniel Lost 0.5pt ew 9/2 -1.00 -58.19

27-Dec-07 Hibiki Lost 1pt win 6/4 -1.00 -59.19

27-Dec-07 Mister Potter Lost 0.5pt win 7/1 -0.50 -59.69

27-Dec-07 Double Lost 0.25pt dble 19/1 -0.25 -59.94

27-Dec-07 Gungadu Lost 1.5pt ew 7/1 -3.00 -62.94

29-Dec-07 Razor Royale Lost 0.5pt win 5/1 -0.50 -63.44

29-Dec-07 Lightning Strike Lost 1.5pt win 3/1 -1.50 -64.94

29-Dec-07 Allistathebarrista Lost 1pt win 11.5/1 -1.00 -65.94

29-Dec-07 Speedy Sam Lost 0.5pt win 8/1 -0.50 -66.44

29-Dec-07 Treble Lost 0.25pt sp -0.25 -66.69

30-Dec-07 Mr Preacher Man Lost 0.5pt win 6/1 -0.50 -67.19

30-Dec-07 Chrysander Lost 1pt win 11/4 -1.00 -68.19

30-Dec-07 Double Lost 0.25pt win 6/1 11/4 -0.25 -68.44


